L01000000774

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
4651			
L406/2 5651			
, ,			



600064052316

111723706--01011--011 **60.00

FILED

06 JAN 23 PM 12: 06

SECREJAGE STATE

Office Use Only

TAME 2.6 anne

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

* * *	SUBJECT: L\$5 OIL LLC		
-	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
æ.	ANGELICA LOPEZ (Name of Person)		
· · · <u></u> -	L\$5 OIL LLC (Firm/Company)	•	
ž			
	2810 NW 12 NE (Address)		
••. •	(Address)		
	MIAHI, FL 33127 (City/State and Zip Code)		
- ,	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ANGEUCA WOPEZ at (786) 2711556. (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	er)	
· ·	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
:1-* -	\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{\$\sum_{\text{Solo}} \text{Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{\$\sum_{\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}}} \$\sum_{\text{Certified	tatus &	
<u>1</u> . 1	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

FILED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF L & S OIL L.L.C. A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The articles of Organization were filed on January 16/2001 and document number L01000000774.

SECOND: The following amendments to the articles of organization were adopted by the limited liability company:

- A) Article I shall hereby be amended to state that the principal place of business and mailing address shall be located at 2810 NW 12 Ave., Miami, Florida 33127.
- B) Article IV shall hereby be amended to state that the members of the limited liability company shall be:

-Alfonso Lopez 2810 NW 12 Ave. Miami, FL 33127

-Nohora Sanchez 2810 NW 12 Ave Miami, FL 33127

-Angelica Lopez 2810 NW 12 Ave Miami, FL 33127

C) Article VI shall hereby be amended to state that the capital contributions in the amount of \$1,000.00 cash shall be paid to the limited liability company by the three members in the following amounts: Alfonso Lopez, \$600.00 (60%), Nohora Sanchez \$300.00 (30%), and Angelica Lopez \$100.00 (10%).

Dated January 16, 2006.

Alfonso Lopez, Managing Member